Apartment 2
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DEVELOPMENT

. Gosener Domizil am Ufer”

Eckdaten:
EG

Flur / Hall

Schlafzimmer / Bedroom
Kinderzimmer / Child Room
Wohnen/Essen / Living/Dining
Badezimmer / Bathroom

Terrasse / Terace (50%)

Summe / Total

7,61m?
20,69m?
15,21m?
19,41m?
5,84m?
11,04m?2 (22,08m?)

79,80m? (90,84m?)
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